PRECISION TOOL SALE
MITUTOYO CANADA INC.
Distributed by
Prices in effect:
Apr 3 - Jun 30, 2017
while quantities last
Some items may not be  exactly as shown
OUR FLYER NOW INCLUDES COST FOR ISO17025 CALIBRATION, IF DESIRED

TM
BRACKETS:
Type Code Description Price
Milling Systems
64AAB196 Universal bracket kit (12”) $267.00
64AAB197 Universal bracket kit (14-16”) $275.00
64AAB199 Screw kit	 $58.00
Lathes 64AAB191 Bracket Kit $324.00
Grinders 64AAB194 Scale Y Axis $451.00
All Systems 64AAB200 Machine Arm Kit (KA Counter) $226.00
We’re so confident in the
exceptional performance of our
AT-715 Series Coolant Proof Linear
Scales that we offer a full 5 Year
Warranty!
•	ABSOLUTE encoder eliminates the need for origin restoration, and
drastically reduces power consumption
•	 IP67 coolant-proof protection
•	 5 Year Warranty!
AT715 ABSOLUTE COOLANT PROOF SCALES
Comfortable grip base
Large clamp lever
SPRING FLYER - APR 3 - JUN 30, 2017 SPRING FLYER - APR 3 - JUN 30, 2017
9
View video
KA-200
functions
with minimum purchase
SAVE
5%
HR-521 ROCKWELL HARDNESS MACHINE
•	 Multiple test force generation for Rockwell, Rockwelll Superficial and Brinell hardness
•	 Real time electronic test force control for accurate loading, eliminating load force overshooting
•	 Auto-stop elevation table and automatic preliminary test force loading to provide stable test force generation
•	 Indenter escape function for continuous testing at fixed table position, eliminating instability caused by table
retraction
•	 Complete with one flat and VEE anvil, diamond and 1/16” carbide ball indenters, 2 HRC and 1 HRBW Rockwell
test blocks and an HR30N and HR30TW test block
Model HR-521 Order No. 810-202-03A
Preliminary Test Force 29.42N (3kgf), 98.07N (10kgf)
Test Force
Rockwell 588.4N (60kgf), 980.7N (100kgf), 1471N (150kgf)
Rockwell
Superficial 147.1N (15kgf), 294.2N (30kgf), 441.3N (45kgf)
Light Force
Brinell HBW2.5/187.5
Maximum Specimen Height Height: 8.1”/205mm  Depth: 5.9”/150mm
SALE $16,875.00
List Price $18,750.00
SPRING FLYER - APR 3 - JUN 30, 2017 SPRING FLYER - APR 3 - JUN 30, 2017